Partitioning & Ceiling
Product Information
te
l +
 4
4
(0
) 1

code base (mm) length (mm) gauge (mm) bundle pack
DST50 50 3000 0.5 10 100
DST50 50 3600 0.5 10 100
DST52 52 3000 0.5 10 100
DST52 52 3600 0.5 10 100
DST62 62 3000 0.5 10 100
DST62 62 3600 0.5 10 100
DST72 72 3000 0.5 10 100
DST72 72 3600 0.5 10 100
DST94 94 3000 0.5 10 100
DST94 94 3600 0.5 10 100
DST148 148 3000 0.5 10 100
DST148 148 3600 0.5 10 100
u trACK dEEP - 50mm
code base (mm) length (mm) gauge (mm) bundle pack
DSDT50 50 3000 0.5 10 100
DSDT52 52 3000 0.5 10 100
DSDT62 62 3000 0.5 10 100
DSDT72 72 3000 0.5 10 100
DSDT94 94 3000 0.5 10 100
DSDT148 148 3000 0.5 10 100
u trACK ExtrA dEEP - 70mm
code base (mm) length (mm) gauge (mm) bundle pack
DSEDT52 52 3000 0.7 10 100
DSEDT62 62 3000 0.7 10 100
DSEDT72 72 3000 0.7 10 100
DSEDT94 94 3000 0.7 10 100
DSEDT148 148 3000 0.7 10 100
I StudS Other lengths, gauges and prices available upon request.
code base (mm) length (mm) gauge (mm) bundle pack
DSI50 50 2400 0.6 10 100
DSI50 50 2700 0.6 10 100

DSFB6 60 x 40 3000 2.0 10 100
SlotteD angle & StraP
Our slotted angle and strap can be used
to restrict the passage of both flames and
smoke between ceilings, floors and roofs
when used with a proprietary fire barrier
quilt and galvanized wire mesh.
Key
A  slotted strap - DSFB7
B  slotted angle - DSFB3
G
F
90°
C StudS  Available in lengths upto 12 metres.
code base (mm) flange (mm) return (mm) gauge (mm)
C.100.50.12 100 50 10 1.2
C.100.50.15 100 50 10 1.5
C.100.50.20 100 50 10 2.0
C.150.50.12 150 50 10 1.2
C.150.50.15 150 50 10 1.5
C.150.50.20 150 50 10 2.0
C.150.70.15 150 70 15 1.5
C.150.70.20 150 70 15 2.0
C.200.50.12 200 50 10 1.2
C.200.50.15 200 50 10 1.5
C.200.50.20 200 50 10 2.0
C.200.70.15 200 70 15 1.5
C.200.70.18 200 70 15 1.8
C.200.70.20 200 70 15 2.0
C.250.70.12 250 70 15 1.2
C.250.70.15 250 70 15 1.5
C.250.70.18 250 70 15 1.8
C.250.70.20 250 70 15 2.0
u trACKS Available in 3000mm and 4000mm lengths as standard, other lengths available on request.
code base (mm) flange (mm) return (mm) gauge (mm)
U.104.55.12 104 55 - 1.2
U.104.55.15 104 55 - 1.5
U.104.70.20 104 70 - 2.0
U.154.55.12 154 55 - 1.2
U.154.55.15 154 55 - 1.5
U.154.70.20 154 70 - 2.0
U.204.55.12 204 55 - 1.2
U.204.55.15 204 55 - 1.5
U.204.70.20 204 70 - 2.0
U.254.55.12 254 55 - 1.2
U.254.55.15 254 55 - 1.5
U.254.70.20 254 70 - 2.0
ACCESSoriES
code/description (mm) gauge (mm)
Bracing Strap 100 width x 3000 length 1.2
Bracing Strap 100 width x 4000 length 1.2